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SOA 41 T T T T T T T T T P P P P P P M7 M7 T T T T T T T T T P P P P P P T T T T T M7 M7 T

SOA 31 T T T T T T T T T T T T P P P P P P P P P P T T T T T T T T T T sPr M8 M8 M8 M8 TK mPr T

ERZ 41 T T P P P P p P T T T T T T T T M7 M7 M7 M7 T T T T T T T T T P P P P P P T T T T T

ERZ 31a T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M8 sPr M8 M8 M8 TK mPRP P P P P P P pP pp pP pP p

ERZ 31b T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M8 sPr M8 M8 M8 TK mPr P P P P P P P pP pP pP pP P

ENZ 41 PE PE PE PE T T T T T T T T PE P P P P P P T T PE PE T T T T PE T T T P P P P P P PE PE T T T T T T P P P T T PE PE PE

ENZ 42 PE PE PE PE P P P T T T T T PE T T T P P P P P PE PE P T T T PE T T T T T T P P P PE PE P P P T T T T T T T T PE PE PE

ENZ 31 PE PE PE PE T T T T P P P P PE P P T T T T T T PE PE P P P P PE P P T T T T T T T PE PE P P P P P P T T T T T PE PE PE

8 Klassen Ferien:

Ferien Ferien

Tag der Einheit

Reformationstag

Neujahr

Karfreitag

Ostersonntag

Ostermontag

Maifeiertag

Christi Himmelfahrt PE Praxis/Einrichtung bzw. Urlaub - ENZ

Pfingssonntag

Pfingstmontag

08.06.2025

09.06.2025

03.10.2024

31.10.2024

20.04.2025

21.04.2025

01.05.2025

29.05.2025

sPr

mPr

Theorie

Praxis

schriftliche Prüfung

mündliche Prüfung

Theorie-KonsultationTk

01.01.2025

18.04.2025 Projektmodul

praktische PrüfungpP

M

1. Weihnachtstag

2. WeihnachtstagOsterferien

Sommerferien

21.10.-25.10.2024

23.12.-03.01.2025

03.02. - 07.02.2025

14.04. - 25.04.2025

14.07. - 23.08.2025

Winterferien 25.12.2024

26.12.2024
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feststehende Ferientage: gesetzliche Ferientage: Legende:
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